- 1 -
Part No.: SFPL-35B1-20/SFPL-35D1-20
Description:
1.25G SFP Transceiver, BIDI TX1310nm/RX1550nm20km
1.25G SFP Transceiver, BIDI TX1550nm/RX1310nm20km
Release Date Rev. Revision Change Description
2015/06/07 A0 New Release
2020/12/28 A1 Template Update

Compatible with Class I laser
Product
Ordering information
Part. No
Specifications
Pack
Rate
(Gbps)
Tx
(nm)
Po
(dBm)
RX
Sen
(dBm)
Temp
(℃)
Reach
(km)
DDM
SFPL-35B1-20 SFP 1.25 1310 -9~-3 PIN ＜-20 0~70 20 Y
SFPL-53D1-20 SFP 1.25 1550 -9~-3 PIN ＜-20 0~70 20 Y
SFPL-35B1-20I SFP 1.25 1310 -9~-3 PIN ＜-20 -40~85 20 Y
SFPL-53D1-20I SFP 1.25 1550 -9~-3 PIN ＜-20 -40~85 20 Y